
 2023-24 Barbereux School Year Calendar - IMPORTANT DATES 
 

SCHOOL EVENTS: 
Friday, Aug. 18 Meet & Greet 5:00-6:30 p.m. (children and parents visit 

classroom and meet teachers)      
 
Monday, Aug. 21    First Day of School 
 
Saturday, Sept. 23  Fall Fest 10:00 – 11:30 a.m.   
 
Thursday, Sept. 21 Curriculum Night 7:00- 8:30 p.m. (teachers present curriculum 

& plans for the year) 
 
Thursday, Oct. 19 Vision & Hearing Screening 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 31  Halloween Program 10:45 a.m. (school closes at 5 p.m.) 
               
Tuesday, Nov. 7 (Election Day)  Parent Teacher Conferences (no school)  
 
Wednesday, Nov. 8 Picture Day 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 21 Grandparents Day 10:30-11:30 a.m. (classroom programs 

and reception for grandparents or a special guest)        
  

 
Friday, Dec. 22  Holiday Luncheon & Singing Program 10:45 a.m.-1 p.m. 

(school closes at 1 p.m.) 
 
Thursday, Feb. 15  Math & Science Night 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, Apr. 26    Parent Teacher Conferences (no school)  
 
Friday, May 10       Family Potluck 5:30-7 p.m. 
 
Friday, May 31  Last Day of School Singing Program & Luncheon 

10:45 a.m. -1 p.m. (school closes at 1 p.m.) 
 
Monday, June 10 Summer Camp Begins  
 
SCHOOL CLOSED THESE DAYS: 
Labor Day (Monday, September 4) 
Teacher In-Service (Friday, October 20) 
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Tuesday, November 7) 
Thanksgiving (November 22-24) 
Winter Break (Dec. 25-Jan 5; Return to school Mon., Jan. 8)   
Martin Luther King Day (Monday, January 15) 
Teacher In-Service (Friday, February 16) 
President’s Day (Monday, February 19) 
Spring Break (March 25-29) 
Parent-Teacher Conferences (Friday, April 26) 
Memorial Day (Monday, May 27) 


